
Team Name First Name Last Name Adult/Senior M/F Average Hdcp 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Scratch Total 

Handicap

Team Total 

Scratch

Team Total 

Handicap

Griffins Ron Griffin Senior M 186 34 171 221 170 176 131 147 151 1167 238 2279 2839

Liz Griffin Senior F 174 46 159 166 141 135 147 200 164 1112 322

taking the michael Michael webber Senior M 184 36 172 162 156 201 172 140 173 1176 252 2963 3236

Mark Robbins Adult M 217 3 266 220 252 279 279 280 211 1787 21

Poole lads Brandon Figg Adult M 178 42 223 159 195 225 190 252 181 1425 294 2514 3270

James Webb Adult M 154 66 134 149 188 179 124 144 171 1089 462

Pinstripes Chris Figg Adult M 145 75 136 126 142 149 181 139 121 994 525 1929 3063

Hayden Lethby Adult M 133 87 133 128 136 89 149 173 127 935 609

Apaches Ken Burton Senior M 193 27 147 177 184 184 167 258 171 1288 189 2536 2879

Jim Allen Senior M 198 22 204 190 164 153 186 191 160 1248 154

Nameless Ray Harrison Senior M 174 46 225 160 157 189 193 163 188 1275 322 2526 3184

Dennis Ryan Senior M 172 48 157 190 211 192 169 186 146 1251 336

10x Gary Fraser Senior M 191 29 197 193 174 179 179 186 179 1287 203 2481 2943

Mike Stephenson Senior M 183 37 174 187 189 181 151 131 181 1194 259

Pin down balls up Steve Fletcher Adult M 177 43 153 122 190 157 165 189 215 1191 301 2498 3058

Kim Head Adult F 183 37 199 182 238 166 180 172 170 1307 259

Northampton Darren Michael Adult M 197 23 180 201 191 180 149 213 201 1315 161 2754 2922

Aiden Wright Adult M 219 1 181 219 247 194 203 204 191 1439 7

StrikeZone Proshop Lee Cocker Adult M 227 0 256 211 172 136 256 220 298 1549 0 2992 3076

Tracy Wallace Adult F 208 12 234 222 205 174 222 232 154 1443 84

The TC’s Dan Lewis Adult M 211 9 140 218 211 189 197 210 162 1327 63 2662 2956

Keith Moore Senior M 187 33 138 204 258 204 181 177 173 1335 231

Team North Jack Blyth Adult M 220 0 170 212 188 230 203 182 159 1344 0 2514 2724

Vicki Harman Adult F 190 30 191 152 183 165 175 140 164 1170 210

Xtreme Mint Brandon Roberts Adult M 213 7 259 269 237 234 265 202 247 1713 49 3247 3331

Hadley Morgan Adult M 215 5 224 209 224 196 278 192 211 1534 35

PBW Mark Patrick Adult M 206 14 133 157 215 216 223 257 236 1437 98 2635 3097

Adrian Corbett Adult M 168 52 151 193 181 181 176 168 148 1198 364

Tornado's Debbie Law Senior F 175 45 186 152 161 159 173 171 161 1163 315 2344 2974

Nick Longworth Senior M 175 45 189 177 148 161 173 180 153 1181 315

Double X Jack Sanders Adult M 220 0 201 239 246 222 192 157 266 1523 0 2835 3080

Pete Sanders Senior M 185 35 160 195 222 211 170 189 165 1312 245

POT GAME WINNER 



Outcasts James Winter Adult M 194 26 179 232 152 161 194 167 169 1254 182 2707 2994

Andy Woods Adult M 205 15 206 180 235 205 221 191 215 1453 105

M & S Samantha Hannan Adult F 201 19 179 158 218 203 178 186 209 1331 133 2666 2890

Matt Fruen Adult M 207 13 172 165 139 167 193 209 290 1335 91

Go with the flow Shane Winfield Senior M 185 35 159 194 149 150 160 203 153 1168 245 2504 3029

Richard Martin Adult M 180 40 212 157 135 210 225 155 242 1336 280

Hannah and Andy Hannah Ailes Adult F 182 38 165 169 186 185 255 167 186 1313 266 2494 3005

Andy Hutchings Adult M 185 35 181 177 181 131 193 191 127 1181 245

BatHulk & ThorPool James Bignall Adult M 185 35 167 160 207 146 210 215 225 1330 245 2690 3075

Russ Sniper Adult M 200 20 221 181 159 179 186 236 198 1360 140

Porkys kettering Dylan Maciuk Adult M 200 20 194 219 234 197 153 192 213 1402 140 2809 3026

Craig Ellis Adult M 209 11 233 206 220 179 159 224 186 1407 77

Spare parts Ben Bizley Adult M 207 13 160 168 280 211 162 179 234 1394 91 2796 3160

Leah Tickner Adult F 181 39 214 151 204 252 152 186 243 1402 273

Curly Wurlys Charlotte Williams Adult F 163 57 128 169 147 166 157 172 162 1101 399 2246 2820

Chelsie Williams Adult F 195 25 125 159 169 141 184 186 181 1145 175

RPS/RBS Gary Christopher Both M 197 23 194 195 178 211 188 202 142 1310 161 2612 2878

Suren Johanssen Both M 205 15 212 235 161 181 166 212 135 1302 105

Splits & Giggles David Passmore Adult M 170 50 211 161 250 235 208 225 216 1506 350 2651 3456

Sophie Peacock Adult F 155 65 157 197 183 120 197 146 145 1145 455

Power Play Poole Chris Oates Adult M 214 6 183 206 246 237 206 234 279 1591 42 3235 3277

Matt Chamberlain Adult M 220 0 270 216 206 236 247 247 222 1644 0

We heart Basher Rob Thurlby Adult M 216 4 151 245 192 253 235 246 205 1527 28 3147 3266

Liam Fitzpatrick Adult M 207 13 209 247 204 219 264 245 232 1620 91

ADRENALINE Dan Harding Adult M 197 23 202 183 182 267 225 201 214 1474 161 2585 3215

Izzy Fletcher Adult F 153 67 147 182 174 128 170 151 159 1111 469

Something funny Jamie Goswell Adult M 193 27 160 158 195 178 257 181 160 1289 189 2730 3094

Jon Parker Adult M 195 25 191 146 215 208 200 247 234 1441 175

Kev & Gordon Kev Pilley Senior M 209 11 206 196 268 192 183 236 199 1480 77 2815 3102

Gordon Humphries Senior M 190 30 147 236 171 199 176 196 210 1335 210

RBS Plus One neil highgate Adult M 211 9 235 184 230 185 233 193 212 1472 63 2850 3018

James Denvil Adult M 205 15 200 177 203 195 212 183 208 1378 105

P. I. C Hayley Russell Adult F 225 0 184 215 195 179 180 248 204 1405 0 2883 2904

Pete Stevenson Adult M 217 3 194 210 202 226 186 245 215 1478 21

Team Cypher Luke Sanders Adult M 205 15 205 221 206 193 248 214 220 1507 105 2938 3113

Matt Ayles Adult M 210 10 166 203 194 187 279 157 245 1431 70

Porky's Proshop Kieron Patel Adult M 203 17 224 257 192 245 202 181 235 1536 119 2852 3153

Steve Giddens Senior M 194 26 211 146 166 176 197 209 211 1316 182

Giddens Sisters Elyse Giddens Adult F 202 18 258 164 202 188 199 160 178 1349 126 2734 3021

Evie Giddens Adult F 197 23 177 221 246 245 170 159 167 1385 161

Show me what you got Sarah Hood Adult F 212 8 146 154 201 233 192 245 170 1341 56 2628 2803

Carl Buckley Adult M 203 17 195 202 189 233 170 166 132 1287 119

WE'VE GOT NOTHING LEFT Daniel bonfield Adult M 208 12 218 184 212 187 194 222 176 1393 84 2769 2958

Alison Taylor Adult F 195 15 178 190 201 203 170 214 220 1376 105

Team 39 Diane Johnson Senior F 184 36 161 176 167 201 136 170 188 1199 252 2713 3161



Kim Johnson Senior M 192 28 206 223 210 204 233 233 205 1514 196

The Oakleys Kim Oakley Senior F 193 27 244 223 257 235 213 214 178 1564 189 2814 3178

Ian Oakley Senior M 195 25 180 154 186 158 170 180 222 1250 175



Team Name Team Total 

Scratch

1 Xtreme Mint 3247

2 Power Play Poole 3235

3 We heart Basher 3147

4 StrikeZone Proshop 2992

taking the michael 2963

5 Team Cypher 2938

P. I. C 2883

Porky's Proshop 2852

RBS Plus One 2850

Double X 2835

Kev & Gordon 2815

The Oakleys 2814

Porkys kettering 2809

Spare parts 2796

WE'VE GOT NOTHING LEFT 2769

Northampton 2754

Giddens Sisters 2734

Something funny 2730

Team 39 2713

Outcasts 2707

BatHulk & ThorPool 2690

M & S 2666

The TC’s 2662

Splits & Giggles 2651

PBW 2635

Show me what you got 2628

RPS/RBS 2612

ADRENALINE 2585

Apaches 2536

Nameless 2526

Poole lads 2514

Team North 2514

Go with the flow 2504

Pin down balls up 2498

Hannah and Andy 2494

10x 2481

Tornado's 2344

Griffins 2279

Curly Wurlys 2246

Pinstripes 1929

JIM BREWER SCRATCH TEAM STANDINGS 



Team Name Team Total 

Handicap

1 Splits & Giggles 3456

Xtreme Mint 3331

Power Play Poole 3277

2 Poole lads 3270

We heart Basher 3266

3 taking the michael 3236

4 ADRENALINE 3215

5 Nameless 3184

The Oakleys 3178

Team 39 3161

Spare parts 3160

Porky's Proshop 3153

Team Cypher 3113

Kev & Gordon 3102

PBW 3097

Something funny 3094

Double X 3080

StrikeZone Proshop 3076

BatHulk & ThorPool 3075

Pinstripes 3063

Pin down balls up 3058

Go with the flow 3029

Porkys kettering 3026

Giddens Sisters 3021

RBS Plus One 3018

Hannah and Andy 3005

Outcasts 2994

Tornado's 2974

WE'VE GOT NOTHING LEFT 2958

The TC’s 2956

10x 2943

Northampton 2922

P. I. C 2904

M & S 2890

Apaches 2879

RPS/RBS 2878

Griffins 2839

Curly Wurlys 2820

Show me what you got 2803

Team North 2724

JIM BREWER HANDICAP TEAM STANDINGS 



First Name Last Name Total 

Scratch

Average

Mark Robbins 1787 255.2857

Brandon Roberts 1713 244.7143

Matt Chamberlain 1644 234.8571

Liam Fitzpatrick 1620 231.4286

Chris Oates 1591 227.2857

Lee Cocker 1549 221.2857

Kieron Patel 1536 219.4286

Hadley Morgan 1534 219.1429

Rob Thurlby 1527 218.1429

Jack Sanders 1523 217.5714

Luke Sanders 1507 215.2857

David Passmore 1506 215.1429

Pete Stevenson 1478 211.1429

Dan Harding 1474 210.5714

neil highgate 1472 210.2857

Andy Woods 1453 207.5714

Jon Parker 1441 205.8571

Aiden Wright 1439 205.5714

Mark Patrick 1437 205.2857

Matt Ayles 1431 204.4286

Brandon Figg 1425 203.5714

Craig Ellis 1407 201

Dylan Maciuk 1402 200.2857

Ben Bizley 1394 199.1429

Daniel bonfield 1393 199

James Denvil 1378 196.8571

Russ Sniper 1360 194.2857

Jack Blyth 1344 192

Richard Martin 1336 190.8571

Matt Fruen 1335 190.7143

James Bignall 1330 190

Dan Lewis 1327 189.5714

Steve Giddens 1316 188

Darren Michael 1315 187.8571

Gary Christopher 1310 187.1429

Jamie Goswell 1289 184.1429

Carl Buckley 1287 183.8571

James Winter 1254 179.1429

Adrian Corbett 1198 171.1429

Steve Fletcher 1191 170.1429

Andy Hutchings 1181 168.7143

James Webb 1089 155.5714

Chris Figg 994 142

Hayden Lethby 935 133.5714

Individual Men's Sratch Placings 



First Name Last Name Total 

Scratch

Average

Tracy Wallace 1443 206.1429

Hayley Russell 1405 200.7143

Leah Tickner 1402 200.2857

Evie Giddens 1385 197.8571

Alison Taylor 1376 196.5714

Elyse Giddens 1349 192.7143

Sarah Hood 1341 191.5714

Samantha Hannan 1331 190.1429

Hannah Ailes 1313 187.5714

Kim Head 1307 186.7143

Vicki Harman 1170 167.1429

Sophie Peacock 1145 163.5714

Chelsie Williams 1145 163.5714

Izzy Fletcher 1111 158.7143

Charlotte Williams 1101 157.2857

Individual Women's Sratch Placings 



Kim Johnson 1514 216.2857

Kev Pilley 1480 211.4286

Keith Moore 1335 190.7143

Gordon Humphries 1335 190.7143

Steve Giddens 1316 188

Pete Sanders 1312 187.4286

Gary Christopher 1310 187.1429

Suren Johanssen 1302 186

Ken Burton 1288 184

Gary Fraser 1287 183.8571

Ray Harrison 1275 182.1429

Dennis Ryan 1251 178.7143

Ian Oakley 1250 178.5714

Jim Allen 1248 178.2857

Mike Stephenson 1194 170.5714

Nick Longworth 1181 168.7143

Michael webber 1176 168

Shane Winfield 1168 166.8571

Ron Griffin 1167 166.7143

Individual Senior Mens Sratch Placings 



Kim Oakley 1564 223.4286

Diane Johnson 1199 171.2857

Debbie Law 1163 166.1429

Liz Griffin 1112 158.8571

Individual Senior Womens Sratch Placings 


